

 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 5
 Tom Kuil 
 13
 1:00.810
 
 15:00.391
 1:00.810


 11
 Lars ter Veld 
 13
 1:01.004
 0.194
 14:45.107
 1:01.004


 39
 Sam Weijers 
 13
 1:03.115
 1.925
 15:15.232
 1:02.735


 69
 Erik Bruns 
 12
 2:49.402
 3.024
 15:44.031
 1:03.834


 29
 Wessels Joey 
 8
 1:03.945
 3.135
 13:59.454
 1:03.945


 14
 Jelmer ter Veld 
 13
 1:06.484
 4.571
 15:38.974
 1:05.381


 64
 Milan Groenwold 
 11
 1:06.526
 5.716
 15:38.922
 1:06.526
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